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Fleur is a brand of Colorificio Centrale S.r.l.
Via Industria, 12/14/16 - 25030 Torbole Casaglia (BS) - Italy
www.fleurpaint.com

Cod. 60878 
Reale | Real | Real | Real
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F01 Titanium White

F02 Snow White

F03 Chalk White

F04 Cream Love

F05 Eggshell

F06 Taupe Sophistication

F07 Sugar

F08 Magnolia

F09 Grey White

F10 Dove Grey

F11 Greige

F12 James Taupe

F13 Powder Rose

F14 Milady Rose

F15 Chocolate Blush

F16 Indian Elephant

F17 Chocolate Wish

F18 Burnt Umber

F19 Pink Rococò

F20 Pretty Ballerina

F21 Babydoll Silk

F22 Elegant Rose

F23 American Beauty

F24 Crazy Horse

F25 Venezia

F26 Ironic Red

F27 Tomato Red

F28 Primary Magenta

F29 Porto Red

F30 English Maroon

F31 Tropical Sunset

F32 Grand Canyon

F33 Pumpkin Soup

F34 Red Oxide

F35 Rusty

F36 Cherry Lips

F37 Banana Cream

F38 Vanilla Ice

F39 Love In Portofino

F40 Primary Yellow

F41 Alhambra Yellow

F42 Yellow Ochre

F43 India Gold

F44 Flower Power

F45 Bamboo

F46 Veranda Green

F47 Grandma Green

F48 Chromium Oxide Green

F49 Cape Town Blue

F50 Miami Milk

F51 Welcome Green

F52 Soho Green

F53 Emerald Life

F54 The Green Queen

F55 Good Morning Oslo

F56 Hamptons Blue

F57 French Mood

F58 Malaysia Blue

F59 Istanbul Interior

F60 Vanity Blue

F61 All about Grey

F62 Lucy in the Sky

F63 Copenhagen Blue

F64 Primary Cyan

F65 Nelson Blue

F66 Trendsetter Blue

F67 Paris Grey

F68 Sunrise Flirt

F69 Sunday Morning

F70 Emma Bovary

F71 Lavender Blue

F72 Purple Rain

F73 Mr Grey

F74 New York Loft

F75 Smoky

F76 Just Espresso

F77 Black

F78 Swinging Rose

F79 Malmö Green

F80 Penelope’s Pink

F81 Miss Petronila

Fleur Paint affonda le sue origini nei 70 anni di esperienza maturati dalla nostra azienda nella produzione di 
colori di altissima qualità per la decorazione ed il restauro, tradizionalmente utilizzati per il recupero di dipinti 
antichi e opere d’arte. La ricetta esclusiva dei nostri colori si basa sul sapiente impiego di 18 diversi ingredienti 
tra cui pigmenti e minerali purissimi, lavorati in piccoli lotti secondo il metodo produttivo tradizionale, che 
permette di ottenere un prodotto con caratteristiche uniche e di facile utilizzo. Ogni colore Fleur è caratterizzato 
da opacità perfetta, unita a una luminosità e profondità cromatica uniche. Osservando un qualsiasi oggetto 
dipinto con i nostri colori, si ha infatti l’impressione che la superficie dipinta sia fatta del colore stesso. A ciò si 
aggiunge la capacità dei minerali contenuti in Fleur di rifrangere la luce e diffonderla sulla superficie dipinta. 
La gamma Fleur si compone di 81 colori unici e dalla forte personalità; ciascuno di essi è stato ispirato dal 
mondo della moda e del design, oppure richiama tonalità storiche dal fascino intramontabile.

Fleur Paint has its origins in the 70 years of experience gained by our company in the production of high quality 
colours for decoration and restoration, traditionally used for the recovery of antique paintings and works of 
art. The exclusive recipe for our colours is based on the clever use of 18 different ingredients including pure 
pigments and minerals, processed in small batches according to the traditional production method, which 
allows to obtain a product with unique features and easy to use. Each Fleur colour is characterised by perfect 
opacity combined with unique brightness and depth of colour. Observing any object painted with our 
colours, you have the impression that the painted surface is made of the colour itself. In addiction the minerals 
contained in Fleur have the ability to refract light and spread it on the painted surface. The Fleur range consists 
of 81 unique colours with a strong personality; each one has been inspired by the world of fashion and design, 
or it recalls historical tones of timeless charm.

Fleur Paint tiene sus orígenes en los 70 años de experiencia de nuestra empresa en la producción de pinturas 
de alta calidad para la decoración y restauración, tradicionalmente utilizadas para la recuperación de antiguos 
frescos y obras de arte. La receta exclusiva de nuestras pinturas se basa en el sabio uso de 18 ingredientes 
diferentes, que incluyen pigmentos y minerales puros, fabricados en pequeños lotes utilizando el método de 
producción tradicional, que permite obtener un producto con características únicas y fácil de usar. Cada color 
Fleur se caracteriza por una perfecta opacidad unida a un brillo y profundidad de color únicos. Observando un 
objeto pintado con nuestras pinturas, de hecho la impresión es que la superficie pintada este hecha del color 
mismo. A esto se añade la capacidad de los minerales contenidos en Fleur de refractar la luz y difundirla por toda 
la superficie pintada. La gama de Fleur consiste en 81 colores únicos y con una personalidad fuerte; cada uno de 
ellos ha sido inspirado por el mundo de la moda y el diseño, o recuerda los tonos históricos de encanto atemporal.

Fleur Paint stammt aus der 70-jährigen Erfahrung unseres Unternehmens in der Fertigung von hochqualitativen 
Farben für die Restaurierung von alten Kunstwerken. Unser exklusives Rezept beruht auf 18 Inhaltsstoffe; darunter 
auch extrem feine Pigmente und ausgewählte Mineralien, die durch ein traditionelles Produktionsverfahren 
gemischt werden. Somit wird ein Produkt entwickelt, das von jedermann problemlos benutzt werden kann, 
auch von denjenigen, die keine Kompetenzen im Bereich Restaurierung haben. Alle Fleur Farben sind von einem 
extremen Matteffekt, einer unvergleichbaren Leuchtkraft und chromatischen Tiefe gekennzeichnet. Wenn man 
sich ein mit Fleur bemaltes Objekt anschaut, bekommt man bekommt den Eindruck, dass es selbst aus Farbe 
gemacht ist. Fleur Paint wird aus einer Auswahl von sehr feinen Mineralien hergestellt. Das ermöglicht es, das 
Licht auf der bemalten Oberfläche zu brechen und zu verteilen. Die Farbpalette besteht aus 81 exklusiven und 
unverkennbaren Farbtönen; diese Nuancen haben einen markanten Charakter und stammen aus dem Design, 
aus der Modewelt oder sie inspirieren sich an historischen Farben.
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F05 Eggshell F15 Chocolate Blush

F13 Powder Rose

F73 Mr Grey

F29 Porto Red

F28 Primary Magenta

F80 Penelope’s Pink

F01 Titanium White
(D) (E)

F02 Snow White
(D) (E)

F03 Chalk White
(D)

F07 Sugar
(D)

F09 Grey White
(D)

F04 Cream Love
(D) (E)

F10 Dove Grey
(D)

F12 James Taupe
(D) (E)

F11 Greige
(D) (E)

F08 Magnolia
(D)

F06 Taupe Sophistication
(D) (E)

F19 Pink Rococò
(D) (E)

F14 Milady Rose
(D)

F23 American Beauty
(D) (E)

F16 Indian Elephant
(D) (E)

F24 Crazy Horse
(D)

F17 Chocolate Wish
(D) (E)

F18 Burnt Umber

F32 Grand Canyon

F78 Swinging Rose F41 Alhambra Yellow
(D)

F31 Tropical Sunset
(D) (E)

F33 Pumpkin Soup
(D) (E)

F20 Pretty Ballerina

F22 Elegant Rose
(D)

F25 Venezia
(D)

F26 Ironic Red
(D)

F27 Tomato Red
(D)

F36 Cherry Lips
(D) (E)

F37 Banana Cream

F40 Primary Yellow

F43 India Gold
(D)

F38 Vanilla Ice
(D)

F44 Flower Power
(D) (E)

F45 Bamboo
(D) (E)

F54 The Green Queen

F47 Grandma Green

F51 Welcome Green

F48 Chromium Oxide Green

F50 Miami Milk
(D)

F53 Emerald Life
(D ) (E)

F64 Primary Cyan

F66 Trendsetter Blue

F62 Lucy in the sky

F65 Nelson Blue

F55 Good Morning Oslo
(D) (E)

F63 Copenhagen Blue

F58 Malaysia Blue

F79 Malmö Green

F49 Cape Town Blue
(D) (E)

F60 Vanity Blue
(D) (E)

F59 Istanbul Interior
(D)

F81 Miss Petronila F72 Purple Rain

F46 Veranda Green
(D) (E)

F52 Soho Green
(D)

F56 Hamptons Blue
(D)

F57 French Mood
(D) (E)

F61 All about Grey
(D) (E)

F30 English Maroon

F34 Red Oxide

F39 Love in Portofino
(D) (E)

F42 Yellow Ochre
(D)

F35 Rusty
(D)

F76 Just Espresso
(D)

V01 Gloss Varnish

V02 Satin Varnish

F74 New York Loft

V03 Matt Varnish

F75 Smoky
(D) (E)

F77 Black
(D) (E)

(D)	 Colore disponibile in grande formato
(E)	 Colore presente anche nella gamma Eggshell

(D)	 Colour available in big size
(E)	 Colour available also in the Eggshell product range

(D)	 Color disponible en tamaño grande
(E)	 Color disponible también en la gama Eggshell

(D)	 In Groβgebinden verfügbar
(E)	 Auch in der Produktlinie Eggshell verfügbar

F69 Sunday Morning

F67 Paris Grey
(D)

F70 Emma Bovary
(D)

F68 Sunrise Flirt
(D)

F71 Lavender Blue
(D) (E)

F21 Babydoll Silk


